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Bold, completed survey

* committee member located address

grad
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1981
1981

year

1234
1234
1234
1234

first name
Allen
Angie
Brent
Brian
Chuck
Colleen
Craig
Curtis
David
Dwight
Jackie K
Jay

Jeff

Jim

Jim

Jim
John
John
John
Kevin
Kevin
Lana
Lorna
Mike
Mychelle
Robert
Ron
Sandra
Scott
Steve
Tim
Janelle
Jennifer
Mark
Todd

Adam
Anita

last name
Hayes
Ortmier
Appleby
Southwell
Woodcock
Sampson
Preston
Vavra
Smith
Moore
Dodds
Andersen
Hultquist
Hadley
Minor
Going
Minton
Bray
Pieper
Neuhaus
Olson
Minton
Moseman
Stone
Fada
Fredrickson
Roth
Mejstrik
Hensley
Huffman
Showalter
Collins
Carlson
Weiler
Mitties

Beck
Beck

maiden name

Prien

Mathers

Webster

Lane
Lane

Betts

Anderson

Vetick

Combs

Going

committee
located

*

*

deceased

1997



1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982

1234

Becky
Bonnie
Brad
Brad
Brian
Charles
Daniel
David
Don
Edward
Greg
Jeff
Jerry
Judy
Kelly
Kim
Kristin
Linda
Lisa
Mark
Marlene
Norman
Ray
Rich
Shawnee
Steven
Terry
Vicky
Wade
RonDa

Becky
Beth
Bruce
Charlie
Cynthia
Daniel
David
Deb
Debra
Denise
Dennis

Don

Redding
Cram
Preston
Schoch
Hankins
Hayes
Prien
Tranmer
Preston
Fredrickson
Douglass
Parcel
Liesele

Barada
Southwell
Downs
Swenson
Bargemann
Dekker
Redding
Carlson
Hayes
Jensen
Dekker
Mulinix
Drummond
Wittmaack
Preston

Boelter

Bruening
Nelson
Hankins

Nelson

Fredrickson
Anderson
Witt

Kruse
Jacobson
Morgan
Connealy

Miller

Kroger

Anderson
Carlson

Hegy
Moore

Anderson

Peterson

Hansen

Appleby

Armagost

Heitshusen

Slaughter

Preston

Vavra
Jacobson
Jacobson



1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

Doug
Jeff
Jennifer
Jill
JoDee
Joe K
Joseph
Kathy
Kent
Kirk
Leigh
Lesley
Lisa
Lonetta
Lori
Mark
Mark
Michael
Michael
Nancy
Pam
Patrick
Randy
Rick
Robert
Sarah
Scott
Scott
Susan
Tad
Todd
Vince

Bill
Cheryl
Dale
Dan
Dave
Dennis
Donette
Dynette
Jackson
Jane

Tranmer
Gilliland
Barada

Jameson
Walter
Svendsen
Meling
Sunderman
Redding
Flanagan
Bush
Parcel
Olson
Lubker
Cram
Niewohner
Ostrand
Beck
Weddle
Knock
Vetick
Weitzenkamp
Hayes

Leu
Donaldson
Miller
Dahlgren
McGrath
Appleby
Gatzmeyer

Maslonka

Anderson

Nelson
Weiler
Brown
Miller
Smith
Smith
Moore
Weiler

Olsen
Blasey
Wheaton

Burmester

Morgan
Viles
Rogers
Olson
Lubker

Davis

Weiler

Dyson

Hollman

Bacon

Smith
Betts

Decker

2012

2001



1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1985

Janelle
Julie
Kim
Kristine
Mark
Marla
Matthew
Michelle
Pam
Robin
Ron
Ron
Stacie
Tamra
Tina
William (Bill)

Angie
Barb
Bev
Dave
James
Janet
Jantina
Jeanette
Jeff
Jeff
Joseph
Julia
Kari
Kevin
Lee
Lyle
Melloney
Penny
Randy
Roger
Ron
Ron (Gus)
Teresa
Thomas

Ann

Blood
Standing
Hayes
Munderloh
Petersen
Rohnke
Pearson

Mapes

Sunderman
Kellog
Preston

Jensen

Hendricksen

Riecken

Hall
Lierman
Harvey
Vavra
Russell

Stallone

Burmester
Schoch
Connealy
Georgeson
Wiegert
Strehle
Georgeson
Georgeson
Tenopir
Seeman
Connealy
Kellogg
Giger
Gustafson

Morrow

Lorenzen
Mathers

Anderson *
French

Hankins
Burmester

Beutler
Hayes

Hansen

Anderson

Hayes
Heitshusen

Niewohner

Anderson
Fritts

Burmester

Olson
Lubker

Mahnke

Vavra

Fritts

Weitzenkamp

2014
2013



1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1986
1986

Calvin
Curt
Dan
Debbie
Debra
Donna
Elizabeth
Geraldine
Harvey
Jarrod
Jeff
Jennifer
Jerry
Joanne
Joni
Jonnie (Jon)
Kathy
Kevin
Lauree
Lezlie
Lisa
Lisa
Lynne
Mark
Marvin
Melanie
Nancy
Paul
Randy
Renee
Rex
Ron
Scott
Shelly
Shirlene
Stacey
Teresa
Thomas
Timothy
Wilburn

Angie
Betty

Preston
Edgecomb
Roscoe
Leffler
Vavra

Blake

Novak
Krumwiede

Norris

French
Callahan
Pearson
Stillman
Divis
Anderson
Lenz
Olsen

Detlefsen

Juracek
Middendorf
Petersen
Kempcke
Slizoski
Nelsen
Kellogg
Dietrich
Mathers
Neuhaus
McCullock
Welding
Scott
Tetzloff

Stillman
Hayes
Dyer

Lowe
Yanak

Gatewood
Gatzemeyer
Hittle
Pearson

Taylor

Gallup

Beck
Sanders

Huffman

Sundquist
Carlson
Riecken
Vavra
Rogers

Kempcke

Garnett

Viles *

Dahlgren
Reno

Forsberg *
Nipp

Mathers
Hittle

2013

2009



1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986

1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987

Brian

D. Thomas
Dallas
Darin
Dawne
Denise
Diane
Heidi
Jamie
Jeff
John
Joseph
Karlin
Kevin
Kim

Kim

Kirk
Kitty
Lisa
Lorie
Mike
Mike
Rebecca
Sandy
Sarah
Shannon
Susanne
Susanne
Teresa
Terry
Tracy

Anita
April
Becky
Brett
Bryan
Carmen
Clay
D.J.
Dale
Eric
Greg

Robley
Wells
Christensen
Brown

Price
Johnson

Horne

Svendsen-Antillion

Kellogg
Gabel
Dyson
Prien
Hughes
Dunning
Carlson
Slaughter
Slaughter

Mutum
Becker
Lily
McElroy
French
Mejstrik
Davis

Kellogg

Copeland
Smith

Davis

McNatt
Dailey
McCulloch
Bedgood
Gwartney
Olson
Zoet
Goodin
Anderson
Gallup

Preston
Vavra
Horne

Svendsen

Carlson

Weiler

Brehmer

Christ
Maslonka
Obrey

Brockway
Anderson

Pearson

Bartels
Haye
Holiday

Prien
Vavra

Niewohner

Koehler

2009



1987 Jamie Greve

1987 Janese Huffman

1987 Jason Thompson

1987 Jason Pounds

1987 Jeania McCullock Johnson

1987 Jill Pierick Huffman

1987 Joe Gabel

1987 Kim Christensen Peterson

1987 Laura Rogers Conway

1987 Lester Wilt

1987 Mark Kempcke *
1987 Matt Morgan

1987 Matt Skuodas

1987 Mike Larsen

1987 Natalie Pounds Hightree

1987 Nathaniel Dixon

1987 Richie Taylor

1987 Rick Huffman

1987 Rod Larsen

1987 Shane Dahlgren *
1987 Stella Lipponen

1987 Steve Haye

1987 Tara Kroger 2001
1987 Tina Kellogg Schmidt

1987 Tom Gatzemeyer

1987.1234 Brook Tomka Armagost
1988 Adam Maslonka

1988 Audra Vornbrock Corn

1988 Bridgit Bottger Dahlgren

1988 Carol Tallman

1988 Chad McCulloch

1988 Chris Johnson

1988 Chris Zoet

1988 Dale Davis

1988 Donelle Wolters Johnson

1988 Jacinda Romano Krumweide
1988 Jerry Rummery

1988 Jimmy Fergusen

1988 John Warren

1988 Joy Greve Christoffersen
1988 Kevin Roscoe

1988 Kim Plouzek Hayes *



1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

Kim
Lance
Lee
Mark
Michelle
Pat
Paul
Sandy
Scott
Shane
Sonya
Suzy
Tyler

Amy
Angela
Angie
Brenda
Brian
Chad
Damon
Dan
David
Dawn
DeAnn
Deanna
Doug
Gina
Harry
Heather
Jackie
Jeanie
Jennifer
Jeremie
Jeremy
Jim
Kari
Lawrence
Lisa
Lyle
Marsha
Marty
Matt

Slaughter
Anderson
Holiday
Walter
Williams
French
Preston
Wheatley
Paulsen

Davis

Gatzemeyer

Pearson
Jones
Dyer
Roberts
Raabe
Huffman
Schmidt
Paulsen
Brown
Rumery
Farrens
Peterson
Sundquist
Hotovy
Archibeque
Carlson
Watson
Micek
Ramsey
Davis
Greve
Buhr
Morton
Olbrey
Christiansen
Larsen
Bonneau
Slaughter
Fritts

Brehner

French

Robinson

Marryott
Stone

Pearson
Uehling
Fetters

Benne

Lamprecht
Anderson
Davis
Kroger
Carlson
Johnson

French
Penny

Zoet

Ronnfeldt

Petersen

2013



1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

Matt
Meleen
Mike
Mike
Polly
Renee
Robby
Rodney
Sandra
Scott
Shawn
Shawn
Sheila
Stef
Terry
Tyler

Harvey
Gaynor
Brewer
Smith
Blum
Ferguson
Pickell
Richards
Zick
Simonsen
Dahlgren
Vavra
Nester
Larsen
Hultquist

Forsberg

Reno

Heitshusen

Ferguson

Connealy

Gatzemeyer
Peterson



